
Race Date: 3/27/2021 Permit Number: 2021-3423

Place Bib Name

Tricombe Spring Fling #3

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 14 StartersM Masters 50+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

816 Franklin, Shelby GP VeloTek1 526344 0KS 0 10

822 Knight, Shawn KCBC Racing2 290426 0KS 0 9

825 Finley, Rick Montana Velo3 11640 0MO 0 8

815 Field, John KCBC Racing4 396010 0KS 0 7

817 Givens, Charles5 513855 0MO 0 6

818 Kedrovsky, Karl Grip N Rip6 548902 0KS 0 5

814 Duffin, Mark GP VeloTek7 429889 0KS 0 4

823 Whittaker, James GP VeloTek8 38088 0KS 0 3

819 Sheehan, Brendan Santa Fe Trails Racing TeamDNP 99504 0KS 0 1

824 Borchers, Tim Bird Dog Recruitment & Consulting LLCDNP 395056 0KS 0 1

826 Ellis, Robert Ozark Cycling ClubDNP 399564 0MO 0 1

827 Romisch, David GP VeloTekDNP 254416 0KS 0 1

828 Karnes, JoeDNP 0KS 0 1

829 Wright, BradleyDNP 52756 0MO 0 1

40 min 9 StartersM Masters 60+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

661 Littell, Mike Bicycle Shack Racing1 0MO 0 10

658 Haynes, Stanley2 592725 0MO 0 9

655 Tempel, Kevin KCBC Racing3 290142 0KS 0 8

656 Zimmer, Chip KCOI Boulevard4 321306 0KS 0 7

659 Michael, Myron GP VeloTek5 24244 0KS 0 6

654 Kidder, Randy GP VeloTek6 497074 0KS 0 5

660 Vansooy, John BRBC Blue River Bicycle Club7 400291 0KS 0 4

657 Anderson, William 360 Racing p/b VanDOit.com8 194087 0KS 0 3

653 Harrison, Roger Lanterne Rouge Racing TeamDNP 176497 0KS 0 1

40 min 6 StartersW Cat 1/2/3/4

598 Wilson, Lynn KCBC Racing1 364981 0MO 0 10

599 Morelli, Shawn2 304072 0KS 0 9

597 Melling, Marianne GP VeloTek3 424982 0KS 0 8

181 Wyant, Nicole Pandemonium Cycling p/b Hodges Bend4 583798 0OK 0 7

596 Green, Alyson KCBC Racing5 461283 0 0 6

595 Johnson, Kathy L Women's Free State Racing6 328528 0KS 0 5

5 min 1 StartersM Youth 6-8 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

482 Hayes, Brock1 609385 0KS 0 10

5 min 1 StartersW Youth 6-8 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

491 Manneck, Marianne Santa Fe Trails Racing Team1 594410 0KS 0 10

10 min 6 StartersM Junior 9-13 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

552 Wyant, Aiden Oklahoma Flyers1 577534 0OK 0 10

779 Weir, Lincoln2 538014 0MO 0 9

508 Chase, Conrad Move Up Off-Road3 568211 0MO 0 8

513 McCarter, Severin4 0KS 0 7

554 Hayes, Hudson5 608472 0KS 0 6

553 Henkhaus, Lawrence6 0KS 0 5

509 O'Neal, Kypton KCOI U20DNS 0KS 0 0

Page 1 of 4Ride Fast Results 1 Note - Sprints/Climbing Competition



Race Date: 3/27/2021 Permit Number: 2021-3423
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Tricombe Spring Fling #3

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

10 min 3 StartersW Junior 9-13 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

520 Chase, Rose1 603757 0MO 0 10

523 Weir, Vivien2 609250 0MO 0 9

522 Manneck, Evelyn Santa Fe Trails Racing Team3 594409 0KS 0 8

40 min 17 StartersM Masters 35+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

86 Wang, Hanwei GP Velotek1 498858 0NE 0 10

87 Hayes, Bryan KCBC Racing2 60290 0KS 0 9

59 Chase, Jason Move Up Off-Road3 544606 0MO 0 8

79 Naden, Tom4 149137 0KS 0 7

64 Ledbetter, Matt Move Up Cycling Club5 365848 0KS 0 6

84 Boyce, Wesley6 296180 0MO 0 5

63 Hendricks, Chris Quantum Racing Development7 593373 0MO 0 4

74 Savoie, Joseph Omaha Velo8 170992 0NE 0 3

60 Conrad, John Team Kaos CyclingDNP 470624 0NE 0 1

61 Franklin, Shelby GP VeloTekDNP 526344 0KS 0 1

62 Givens, CharlesDNP 513855 0MO 0 1

65 Wilson, Kurt KCBC RacingDNP 333590 0MO 0 1

66 Lomshek, Roger South East Kansas CyclistsDNP 21504 0KS 0 1

82 Henkhaus, Kurt GP VelotekDNP 532031 0KS 0 1

88 Wright, BradleyDNP 52756 0MO 0 1

83 Traughber, Jonathan SBC CyclingDNF 458831 0MO 0 1

85 Romisch, David GP VeloTekDNF 254416 0KS 0 1

40 min 30 StartersM Cat 4/5

164 Jankovich, Nick Manhattan Project1 396830 0KS 0 10

179 Steinert, Brandon GP VeloTek2 480717 0KS 0 9

171 Doyle, Grant BRBC Blue River Bicycle Club3 604230 0KS 0 8

166 Mikesell, Chris GP Velotek4 551240 0KS 0 7

176 Wilczinski, Ty5 608063 0KS 0 6

192 Tigert, Daniel Arapahoe Resources / Garneau6 344148 0OK 0 5

178 Lambert, Jordan Bicycle Shack Racing7 526443 0MO 0 4

182 Wu, Rich Marx-Bensdorf / BPC Cycling Team8 429920 0OK 0 3

193 Schlesinger, Thomas9 480551 0CO 0 2

160 Field, John KCBC Racing10 396010 0KS 0 1

154 Bookwalter, Brian GP VeloTekDNP 558365 0KS 0 1

158 Duffin, Mark GP VeloTekDNP 429889 0KS 0 1

162 Borchers, Jude Bird Dog Recruitment & Consulting LLCDNP 481550 0KS 0 1

170 Cosmos, JoshDNP 607761 0KS 0 1

174 Baker, AndrewDNP 606822 0KS 0 1

177 Collier, ZachDNP 581602 0MO 0 1

184 Green, Alyson KCBC RacingDNP 461283 0 0 1

185 Hooks, Danny Colavita-Parisi Coffee-Kansas CityDNP 419248 0MO 0 1

186 Hooks, Dane Work Together Cycling SolutionsDNP 424881 0 0 1

187 Waggoner, Trevor GP VeloTekDNP 383182 0KS 0 1

188 Long, Jake GP VeloTekDNP 563603 0KS 0 1

190 Wyant, Nicole Pandemonium Cycling p/b Hodges BendDNP 583798 0OK 0 1

194 Sullivan, MarkDNP 311194 0NE 0 1

195 Poindexter, MatthewDNP 609384 0MO 0 1
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Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 30 StartersM Cat 4/5

196 Pyltsov, SergiiDNP 607383 0MO 0 1

197 Avila, Robert KCBC RacingDNP 406341 0KS 0 1

198 Neth, Michael GP VeloTekDNP 530573 0KS 0 1

161 Givens, CharlesDNF 513855 0MO 0 1

173 Traughber, Jonathan SBC CyclingDNF 458831 0MO 0 1

191 Griffin, ThomasDNF 608844 0MO 0 1

157 Davidson, DanielDNS 600492 0MO 0 0

40 min 34 StartersM Cat 3/4

270 Hendricks, Coren Quantum Racing Development1 593438 0MO 0 10

294 Mayo, Tim BRBC Blue River Bicycle Club2 586034 0MO 0 9

261 Sims, Aaron Cycle City Racing3 221970 0MO 0 8

255 Nollert, William4 564157 0OK 0 7

275 Ainsworth, James BRBC Blue River Bicycle Club5 578011 0KS 0 6

293 Kuzminski, Scott6 144427 0NE 0 5

263 White, Rob Grip N Rip7 534884 0KS 0 4

289 Escandon, Andrew GP VeloTek8 449613 0KS 0 3

272 Chase, Jason Move Up Off-Road9 544606 0MO 0 2

271 Hendricks, Chris Quantum Racing Development10 593373 0MO 0 1

285 Steinert, Brandon GP VeloTek11 480717 0KS 0 1

201 Wright, BradleyDNP 52756 0MO 0 1

256 Boyce, WesleyDNP 296180 0MO 0 1

257 Melling, Marianne GP VeloTekDNP 424982 0KS 0 1

258 Lewin, Thomas Grip N RipDNP 380060 0KS 0 1

259 Angell, Patrick Grip N RipDNP 179718 0KS 0 1

260 Henkhaus, Kurt GP VelotekDNP 532031 0KS 0 1

262 Loring, Sam Grip N RipDNP 128569 0MO 0 1

264 Wilson, Kurt KCBC RacingDNP 333590 0MO 0 1

265 Lomshek, Roger South East Kansas CyclistsDNP 21504 0KS 0 1

273 Wilson, Lynn KCBC RacingDNP 364981 0MO 0 1

276 Savoie, Joseph Omaha VeloDNP 170992 0NE 0 1

282 Collier, ZachDNP 581602 0MO 0 1

284 Lambert, Jordan Bicycle Shack RacingDNP 526443 0MO 0 1

287 Hardin, Tyler K&G Bike CenterDNP 478364 0KS 0 1

288 Wiebe, Kendall GP VeloTekDNP 353500 0KS 0 1

292 Finley, Rick Montana VeloDNP 11640 0MO 0 1

295 Tigert, Daniel Arapahoe Resources / GarneauDNP 344148 0OK 0 1

296 Ivancic, Mike US Military Endurance SportsDNP 492970 0KS 0 1

298 Sullivan, MarkDNP 311194 0NE 0 1

299 Borchers, Tim Bird Dog Recruitment & Consulting LLCDNP 395056 0KS 0 1

277 Knight, Shawn KCBC RacingDNF 290426 0KS 0 1

283 Conrad, JohnDNF 470624 0NE 0 1

297 Schlesinger, ThomasDNF 480551 0CO 0 1

20 min 6 StartersM Cat 5 Novice

754 Wilczinski, Ty1 608063 0KS 0 10

759 Greenleaf, Kane2 553531 0KS 0 9

758 Poindexter, Matthew3 609384 0MO 0 8
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Tricombe Spring Fling #3

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

20 min 6 StartersM Cat 5 Novice

748 Pyltsov, Sergii4 607383 0MO 0 7

756 Avila, Robert KCBC Racing5 406341 0KS 0 6

749 Cosmos, Josh6 607761 0KS 0 5

20 min 3 StartersM Junior 13-18 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

778 Hendricks, Coren Quantum Racing Development1 593438 0MO 0 10

780 Hooks, Dane Work Together Cycling Solutions2 424881 0 0 9

510 Weir, Lincoln3 538014 0MO 0 8

40 min 12 StartersM Cat 1/2/3

253 Valverde, Garrick1 210225 0KS 0 10

278 Wang, Hanwei GP Velotek2 498858 0NE 0 9

252 Ledbetter, Matt Move Up Cycling Club3 365848 0KS 0 8

251 Black, Asa Move Up Cycling Club4 0KS 0 7

279 Nollert, William5 564157 0OK 0 6

260 Allison, Michael Move Up Elite Road6 0KS 0 5

269 Cheslik, Tyler Move Up Cycling Club7 468937 0MO 0 4

263 Naden, Tom8 149137 0KS 0 3

259 Peterson, Will GP VeloTek9 489826 0KS 0 2

254 Williamson, Scott Olathe Subaru CyclingDNP 366682 0KS 0 1

264 Escandon, Andrew GP VeloTekDNP 449613 0KS 0 1

267 Mayo, Tim BRBC Blue River Bicycle ClubDNP 586034 0MO 0 1

265 Wiebe, Kendall GP VeloTekDNS 353500 0KS 0 0
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